

Pachet 1

I.D.: 69815138

Data publicarii 31.05.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 30192700-8 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.832,42 RON - 5.832,42 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLETE DE INDEPARTARE A ULEIULUI DE CAFEA buc 1 33.61 33.61 2 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 85 6.72 571.43 3 PAHARE UF CARTON Set 16 6.72 107.56 4 ANITRA FRESH DISC buc 2 7.56 15.13 5 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML buc 1 12.61 12.61 6 RACLETA GEAM buc 2 16.81 33.61 7 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 8 MANUSI LATEX buc 2 33.61 67.23 9 CLOR ACE 2L buc 1 8.40 8.40 10 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 10 7.14 71.43 11 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.04 50.42 12 INSECTICID buc 1 54.62 54.62 13 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 4 10.08 40.34 14 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 2 5.04 10.08 15 ASEVI 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 16 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5.04 50.42 17 MANUSI MENAJ L, M buc 10 2.52 25.21 18 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 10 21.01 210.08 19 PROSOP ROLA DADA 100 M buc 4 12.61 50.42 20 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 10 6.72 67.23 21 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 10 6.72 67.23 22 SACI PVC GROSII 550X1000 buc 10 2.94 29.41 23 LAVETE MICROFIBRA 4/SET buc 10 12.61 126.05 24 LAVETE BUMBAC buc 5 10.92 54.62 25 PAHARE CARTON 200ML buc 2 8.40 16.81 26 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 10 8.40 84.03 27 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 10 16.81 168.07 28 ARIEL 2 KG buc 2 22.69 45.38 29 PUBELA 27 L buc 1 33.61 33.61 30 MOP PVA buc 1 25.21 25.21 31 FARAS+COADA buc 1 8.40 8.40 32 CLIN GEAM PULVERIZATOR buc 2 5.88 11.76 33 FAIRY 500 ML buc 1 4.20 4.20 34 FARFURII UF 17 CM Set 9 8.40 75.63 35 SERVETELE MASA buc 8 1.68 13.45 36 REZERVA DUCK ANITRA FRESH DISC buc 6 12.61 75.63 37 PROSOP ROLA 2/SET buc 50 3.36 168.07